

**Door County Tourism Zone Commission**

**Room Tax Collection 2019 Summary by Municipality**

MUNI CODE	Jan-19	Feb-19	Mar-19	Apr-19	2019 Lates	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 1,710	\$ 2,315	\$ 2,705	\$ 3,218	\$ 1,006	\$ 102	\$ 11,056	\$ 3,317
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 3,590	\$ 6,924	\$ 7,145	\$ 6,593	\$ 482	\$ 245	\$ 24,978	\$ 7,493
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 6,733	\$ 5,843	\$ 7,330	\$ 7,084	\$ (114)	\$ (4)	\$ 26,872	\$ 8,062
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,721	\$ 5,511	\$ 4,850	\$ 4,636	\$ 368	\$ 45	\$ 20,131	\$ 6,039
14 Forestville-Town	\$ 46	\$ 39	\$ 36	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 121	\$ 36
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 979	\$ 1,218	\$ 1,006	\$ 745	\$ 22	\$ -	\$ 3,970	\$ 1,191
12 Gibraltar	\$ 11,030	\$ 11,229	\$ 9,735	\$ 10,980	\$ 826	\$ 555	\$ 44,355	\$ 13,307
15 Jacksonport	\$ 997	\$ 804	\$ 903	\$ 384	\$ -	\$ 129	\$ 3,216	\$ 965
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 1,722	\$ 1,422	\$ 1,514	\$ 1,521	\$ 190	\$ 101	\$ 6,470	\$ 1,941
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 637	\$ 2,498	\$ 882	\$ 1,120	\$ 4,673	\$ 525	\$ 10,335	\$ 3,101
33 Sevastopol	\$ 6,950	\$ 6,302	\$ 6,586	\$ 7,301	\$ 116	\$ -	\$ 27,255	\$ 8,177
34 Sister Bay	\$ 9,900	\$ 9,641	\$ 9,277	\$ 8,513	\$ 150	\$ 30	\$ 37,512	\$ 11,253
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 11,638	\$ 26,754	\$ 22,968	\$ 21,004	\$ 17,700	\$ 3,579	\$ 103,642	\$ 31,093
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 375	\$ 139	\$ 202	\$ 170	\$ 132	\$ 99	\$ 1,116	\$ 335
42 Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 39	\$ 12
46 Washington Island	\$ 180	\$ 319	\$ 222	\$ 548	\$ 49	\$ -	\$ 1,317	\$ 395
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b>\$ 61,207</b>	<b>\$ 80,957</b>	<b>\$ 75,360</b>	<b>\$ 73,854</b>	<b>\$ 25,600</b>	<b>\$ 5,408</b>	<b>\$ 322,386</b>	<b>\$ 96,716</b>
30% MUNI	\$ 18,362	\$ 24,287	\$ 22,608	\$ 22,156	\$ 7,680	\$ 1,622	\$ 96,716	
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,448	\$ 3,238	\$ 3,014	\$ 2,954	\$ 1,024	\$ 216	\$ 12,895	
66% DCVB	\$ 40,397	\$ 53,432	\$ 49,738	\$ 48,743	\$ 16,896	\$ 3,569	\$ 212,775	
	<b>\$ 61,207</b>	<b>\$ 80,957</b>	<b>\$ 75,360</b>	<b>\$ 73,854</b>	<b>\$ 25,600</b>	<b>\$ 5,408</b>	<b>\$ 322,386</b>	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2019